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180/2011
281/2011
237/2010
151/2010
218/2011
30/2009

377/2011
179/2010
200/2010
194/2011
322/2011
137/2011
219/2011
223/2010
73/2010

260/2010
124/2011
92/2011

404/2012
425/2012
90/2011

101/2010
164/2010
47/2011

166/2011
247/2009
393/2012
98/2011

267/2009
229/2009
236/2011
209/2011
238/2009
259/2010
429/2012
195/2011
173/2009
325/2011
186/2011
414/2013
303/2011
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Vime n npesnve

Thophe AHhenkosuh
Hemara boxosuh
MapuHa Bpkuh
AnekcaHgpa Buaojesuh
CtedhaH BykocasrbeBuh
[asop Npy6ay
MwuneHa JamjaHoBuh
Thophe AaHuyeToBUh
Mpepgpar AumuTpujesuh
Tophe Joset

[paraH Hhophesuh
Mwuxawnno 3e4vap
OywaH MBaHoBuh
OparytuH Nnnh
Mapko JeneHkoBuh
BykawunH Jenuh
Mwunuua KosaveBuh
CtedhaH Koctuh
Hartawa KysmaHosuh
AHa JloByeBuh
Mwunow MaHuh
AnekcaHgpa Maukuh
Ypow MuneHkosuh
ViBaH Munuh

Mwunow MunosaHosuh
Mapko Mwunocass/beBuh
Thypo HeHagosuh
Mapko PaHkoBuh
PacTtko Casuh

CphaH Capuh

Mapko CtaHkoBuh
OrwbeH CtaHkoBUh
MaTteun JoH

Capa CrojkoBuh
3opaHa Crowwuh
Hemarba Tomuh
[Oparax Towwwmh

VBaH LiBeTkoBUh
CtedhaHa LiepoBuHa
Mapko Yynuh

MwunaH Wapwuh
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[MToeHa

11

5.5
5.25
11.75
6.875
4.125
22.25
5
13.875
14.5
14.25
8.125
10.75
18.5
15.75
6.625
10
21.375
11.75
8
16.875
10.625
6.75
12.625
17.5
6.75
15.125
17.375
9.375
0

12
16.25
19.25
11.375
10.875
22.375
12.125
5.75
23

17
11.625
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42 228/2010 AnekcaHgap LLyka 15.25
43 36/2008 Cnob6opaH KpcTtuh 15.75
44 312/2008 AHka Cyuykosuh 4

Page 2



